
File.No-19/22-23                                                                                                           22.03.2023 

SUB: SECURITY TENDER- FINANCIAL BID OPENING ON 30.03.2023 AT  11.00AM – 

          APPROVAL-REG 

REF: TENDER NO- 19/2022-23/EM, DT-06.02.2023 

                                                                             ******* 

1. With reference to the above tender and the subsequent technical bid opening on 

03.03.2023 at Kalakshetra Foundation, the tenderes are informed that on the basis of 

evaluation of technical bid, the following firms have met the criteria and accordingly 

financial bids submitted by them will be considered— 

Sl. No. Name of the bidder 

1. Madras Security Services Pvt. Ltd. 

2. Bharateeyam Security Services Pvt. Ltd. 

3. Monisha Security Services 

4. Industrial Security and Intelligence Pvt. Limited 

5. Group 7 Guards (I)Pvt.ltd 

6. Tentacle Secure Squads Pvt.ltd 

7. Xpert Facility Services 

8. Doberman Security Solutions Pvt.Ltd 

9. Alert Security Services  

10. CSIB Services pvt.Ltd 

            

Name of the Bidder Reason for ineligibility 

M/s. Sindhu priya Enterprises Not meeting the  tender eligibility condition as per 

Para no- (II) – Annexure-I (e) & (f) 

M/s.U.K. Security Services  Not meeting the  tender eligibility condition as per 

Para no- (II) – Annexure-I (f) 

M/S. Gautham Detective and 

Security Services Pvt. Ltd 

Not meeting the  tender eligibility condition as per 

Para no- (II) – Annexure-I (e) 

 

           2. The above three ineligible bidders have to be produced the proof of above 

referred documents before opening the financial bid.  

3. Financial Bids of the technically qualified bidders will be opened on 30.03.2023 

(Thursday) at 11.00 AM at Central Office building of Kalakshetra Foundation. The bidders 

or their authorized representatives may attend the financial bid opening if they wish to 

attend.                               

                                   DIRECTOR 
                                                                                                   KALAKSHETRA FOUNDATION 


